
School  Current  Proposed  Change  Current  Proposed  Change School  Current  Proposed  Change  Current  Proposed  Change 
AAST 1.00             2.00             1.00             0.18             0.27             0.09             AE 1.00             3.00             2.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             
AH 2.00             2.00             -               0.18             0.27             0.09             BE 1.00             2.00             1.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             
ATA 1.00             2.00             1.00             0.18             0.27             0.09             CE 1.00             2.00             1.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             
CFH 8.00             9.00             1.00             0.18             0.27             0.09             CFE 3.00             5.00             2.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             
CH 4.00             5.00             1.00             0.18             0.27             0.09             DE 1.00             2.00             1.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             
GSFH 2.00             2.00             -               0.18             0.27             0.09             FBE 2.00             3.00             1.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             
LH 3.00             3.00             -               0.18             0.27             0.09             GSFE 1.00             2.00             1.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             
MBH 4.00             5.00             1.00             0.18             0.27             0.09             HWE 1.00             2.00             1.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             
NMBH 4.00             5.00             1.00             0.18             0.27             0.09             KE 1.00             1.00             -               0.30             0.63             0.33             
SH 4.00             5.00             1.00             0.18             0.27             0.09             LE 1.00             3.00             2.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             
SJH 5.00             6.00             1.00             0.18             0.27             0.09             LKE 2.00             3.00             1.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             
Total 38.00          46.00          8.00             2.00             3.00             1.00             MBECS 1.00             1.00             -               0.30             0.63             0.33             

MBES 2.00             4.00             2.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             
AM 2.00             2.00             -               0.15             0.54             0.38             MBPS 1.00             2.00             1.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             
BWM 2.00             3.00             1.00             0.15             0.54             0.38             ME 1.00             2.00             1.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             
CM 2.00             2.00             -               0.15             0.54             0.38             OBE 2.00             4.00             2.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             
FM 2.00             3.00             1.00             0.15             0.54             0.38             ODE 1.00             3.00             2.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             
LM 3.00             2.00             -               0.15             0.54             0.38             PBE 1.00             2.00             1.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             
MBM 3.00             4.00             1.00             0.15             0.54             0.38             PDE 2.00             3.00             1.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             
NMBM 4.00             5.00             1.00             0.15             0.54             0.38             ROE 4.00             5.00             1.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             
OBM 2.00             3.00             1.00             0.15             0.54             0.38             RSE 2.00             2.00             -               0.30             0.63             0.33             
SJI 2.00             2.00             -               0.15             0.54             0.38             SCE 1.00             2.00             1.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             
SJM 2.00             3.00             1.00             0.15             0.54             0.38             SE 2.00             3.00             1.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             
SMS 2.00             2.00             -               0.15             0.54             0.38             SJE 2.00             3.00             1.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             
TOMS 3.00             5.00             2.00             0.15             0.54             0.38             SSE 1.00             1.00             -               0.30             0.63             0.33             
WPM 3.00             3.00             -               0.15             0.54             0.38             WE 2.00             3.00             1.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             
Total 32.00          39.00          8.00             2.00             7.00             5.00             WWE 1.00             3.00             2.00             0.30             0.63             0.33             

Total 41.00          71.00          30.00          8.00             17.00          9.00             

Total ALL 111.00       156.00       46.00          12.00          27.00          15.00          

Notes: 
1. Proposed Assistant Principals are the result from the Principals' Recommended 2024-2025 Personnel Allocation Formulae
2. Proposed Behavioral Coaches is the February 12, 2024 request from Learning Services
3. Behavioral Coaches serve MULTIPLE schools.  Calculation used in this example is a simple allocation
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